The 40 Series valves can also be assembled with a
panel mount nut.  This nut is threaded onto the neck
and allows the user to mount the valve onto a panel.
This can be ordered with an optional extension to
the part number as shown above in the “How to
Order” section.
Example: A 42S valve with a red handle would be:
1 6 A 0 0 5 - 1 0 0 0
1 6 A 0 0 0 – 0 0 0 0
HOW TO ORDER
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (800) 922 - 1167      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com
BULLETIN
16A
44A Valve with Brass Handle
(unfinished) 16A010-0000
42A Valve with Brass Handle
(finished) 16A006-0000
40S Valve with Brass Handle
(unfinished) 16A001-0000
The Carlisle 40 Series Fine Thread Metering
Valves have been carefully designed and
precision built to assure maximum efficiency.
They are rated for use with all types of
combustible gases as well as with air or
oxygen.  The sturdy construction of the 40
Series valve enables it to be used with high
pressure gases.  Every Carlisle 40 Series valve is
leak-tested under high pressure prior to
shipping.
The 40 Series body is manufactured out of a
durable brass.  Teflon® packing is used for
maximum corrosion resistance and safety
when using oxygen.  The stems are stainless
steel and have been threaded for fine
metering of the gases.  The 46A, 47A, and 48A
valves in particular have an extra long tapered
stem for extremely fine control.  The handles
are standardly constructed from brass.  For the
colored handles, an anodized aluminum
handle replaces the brass handle.  The colored
handles are available in both green and red.
The handle can also be made in a slotted style
so that the adjustments to the valve require a
flat head screwdriver.
40 SERIES FINE THREAD METERING VALVES
MODEL
NUMBER
HANDLE STYLE
0 = BRASS
1 = RED
2 = GREEN
3 = SLOTTED
CAT-16A-1
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (800) 922 - 1167      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com